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The North American Meat Institute
The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry

2016 Data
California

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

6,282
11,868
23,054

492
23,929

115,379

$289,059,600
$704,919,800
$858,915,900
$34,083,600

$2,132,360,500
$3,316,499,100

$3,149,758,100
$5,973,900,200
$6,710,896,800

$302,844,500
$6,240,681,800
$9,797,805,300

Total 181,004 $7,335,838,500 $32,175,886,700

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

61,056
32,135
1,962

14,437
11,247
3,253

18,833
5,413
9,410
2,299

0

$6,072,945,800
$2,432,435,500

$125,198,200
$816,097,300
$909,840,000
$123,684,300

$1,674,085,200
$194,328,600
$846,380,300
$236,616,500

$0

$12,297,172,100
$4,371,827,800

$360,617,800
$3,555,140,100
$9,529,133,900

$326,515,600
$5,105,185,700

$432,953,400
$2,462,145,300

$494,332,800
$0

Total 160,708 $13,511,292,500 $39,325,465,500

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

3,976
61,752
1,788

18,508
7,736

18,416
8,333

22,846
4,866
2,021
2,626

$361,572,200
$3,781,738,100

$115,022,200
$1,292,960,400

$692,598,100
$766,252,300
$851,125,900
$720,877,100
$435,603,800
$212,117,600
$61,457,400

$594,613,600
$6,627,587,000

$334,711,200
$6,570,326,100
$4,972,489,900
$1,753,771,400
$3,247,345,000
$1,742,316,100
$1,270,265,500

$518,104,800
$132,024,900

Total 153,256 $9,340,929,400 $28,003,388,600

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 494,968 $30,188,060,400 $99,504,740,800

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $7,298,458,900
State Taxes $5,941,431,400 $456,532,900
Total Taxes $13,239,890,300 $456,532,900


