The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data California



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	6,282	\$289,059,600	\$3,149,758,100
Meat	11,868	\$704,919,800	\$5,973,900,200
Poultry	23,054	\$858,915,900	\$6,710,896,800
Hides, Skins and Offal	492	\$34,083,600	\$302,844,500
Wholesaling and Distribution	23,929	\$2,132,360,500	\$6,240,681,800
Retail Sales	115,379	\$3,316,499,100	\$9,797,805,300
Total	181,004	\$7,335,838,500	\$32,175,886,700

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	61,056	\$6,072,945,800	\$12,297,172,100
Business and Personal Services	32,135	\$2,432,435,500	\$4,371,827,800
Construction	1,962	\$125,198,200	\$360,617,800
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	14,437	\$816,097,300	\$3,555,140,100
Manufacturing	11,247	\$909,840,000	\$9,529,133,900
Retail	3,253	\$123,684,300	\$326,515,600
Transportation & Communication	18,833	\$1,674,085,200	\$5,105,185,700
Travel and Entertainment	5,413	\$194,328,600	\$432,953,400
Wholesale	9,410	\$846,380,300	\$2,462,145,300
Government	2,299	\$236,616,500	\$494,332,800
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	160,708	\$13,511,292,500	\$39,325,465,500

Induced Economic Impact

^	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	3,976	\$361,572,200	\$594,613,600
Business and Personal Services	61,752	\$3,781,738,100	\$6,627,587,000
Construction	1,788	\$115,022,200	\$334,711,200
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	18,508	\$1,292,960,400	\$6,570,326,100
Manufacturing	7,736	\$692,598,100	\$4,972,489,900
Retail	18,416	\$766,252,300	\$1,753,771,400
Transportation & Communication	8,333	\$851,125,900	\$3,247,345,000
Travel and Entertainment	22,846	\$720,877,100	\$1,742,316,100
Wholesale	4,866	\$435,603,800	\$1,270,265,500
Government	2,021	\$212,117,600	\$518,104,800
Other	2,626	\$61,457,400	\$132,024,900
Total	153,256	\$9,340,929,400	\$28,003,388,600

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	494,968	\$30,188,060,400	\$99,504,740,800

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$7,298,458,900	
State Taxes	\$5,941,431,400	\$456,532,900
Total Taxes	\$13,239,890,300	\$456,532,900